  NSTS 1013-E0251F  1 / 6 Subject to change
3-AXIS HALL MAGNETOMETER
                                                                                                       A Complementary Product From
THM1176-LF / MF
 Wi
th PDA Handheld Computer
Measuring
static magnetic fields

® Names and Logo are registered trademarks of Narda Safety Test Solutions GmbH and L3 Communications Holdings, Inc. – Trade names are trademarks of the owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PDA Versions Part Number (P/N)
THM1176-LF-PDA, Magnetometer, Low Field, PDA included
Includes:
- 3-axis Low Field Hall probe with 3 meter cable
- Industrial-quality PDA (pre-installed software, ready to use)
- Socket SoMo 650 Li-Ion Battery, Extended 2600mAh
- AC adaptor/charger (100-240 VAC 50/60 Hz)
with wall socket adaptor plugs for Europe, UK, USA, Australia
- USB-Host adaptor cable to connect PDA to THM1176
- USB-Device adaptor cable to connect PDA to PC
- CD with acquisition software for PC (Windows XP/Vista/Windows 7, Mac OS X),
PDA (Windows Mobile), LabVIEW source code for all PC and PDA software
and user’s manual in English (PDF)
- Zero Gauss Chamber
- Carrying Case
- Certificate of calibration
2901/103
THM1176-MF-PDA, Magnetometer, 3 Tesla, PDA included
        Includes all parts from 2901/103 but with a 3 Tesla instead of a Low Field probe
2901/107
THM1176-DUO-PDA, Magnetometer, 3 Tesla + Low Field, PDA included
        Includes all parts from 2901/103 plus a 3 Tesla Hall probe
2901/109
PC Versions Part Number (P/N)
THM1176-LF-PC, Magnetometer, Low Field, PC Version (requires a PC for operation)
Includes:
- 3-Axis Hall probe with 3 meter cable
- CD with acquisition software for PC (Windows XP/Vista/Windows 7, Mac OS X),
LabVIEW source code and user’s manual in English (PDF)
- Zero Gauss Chamber
- Certificate of calibration
2901/104
THM1176-MF-PC Magnetometer, 3 Tesla, PC Version (requires a PC for operation)
        Includes all parts from 2901/104 but with a 3 Tesla instead of a Low Field probe
2901/108